Mitgliederliste“Ahamer Bajuwaren”

Legende: Rot= Griindungsmitglied, Schwarz= Normales Mitglied

Prommersberger Lena
Prommersberger Manfred
Gruber Klaus

Rackerseder Jiirgen

Maier Thomas

Steimer Markus

Werner Ralf

Halt Florian
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. Mitterbiller Stefan

. Huber Robert
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. Prams Andreas

. Prams Katharina

. Baldauf Michael

. Baldauf Margarethe
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. Vilsmaier Dominik



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51

Ederer Franz
Baldauf Benedikt
Kirmeier Bernhard
Wolf Christian
Wolf Christine
Wolf Dominik
Wolf Julia

Winkler Rudi
Winkler Gabi
Winkler Christoph
Koller Stefan
Koller Eva

Koller Julia
Rackerseder Markus

. Wippenbeck Fabian
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64.
65.
66.
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68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Nadler Martin

Baier Maximilian
Pollerspock Michael
Roithmeier Stefan
Meindl Katharina
Herrnreiter Philipp
Vilsmeier Michael
Brandmeier Hans
Brandmeier Dominik
Winkler Rudolf
Kaser Kristina
Rackerseder Bernhard
Rackerseder Heidi
Rackerseder Ralf
Schemmerer Anna
Schedlbauer Albert
Kratz Sebastian
Maier Andreas
Meier Thomas
Meier Jannis

Halt Martina
Gruber Christian
Schopf Johann
Schopf Markus
Schopf Christine
Thalhammer Karl
Thalhammer Nicole



79. Thalhammer Simon
80. Huber Emma-Luisa
81. Huber Andrea
82. Kirmeier Lea
83. Blenninger Christian
84. Pelz Michael
85. Seidel Yvonne
86. Saxstetter Manuela
87. Halt Finn
88. Baldauf Lars
89. Hoger Willi
90. Dirnberger Bernd
91. Dirnberger Cornelia
92. Dirnberger Katharina
93. Tomboly Roswitha
94. Mitterbiller Franz
95. Mitterbiller Matthias
96. Mitterbiller Elfriede
97. Steimer Franz
98. Steimer Tanja
99. Baumgartner Stephan
100. Baumgartner Sabrina
101. Brandmeier Alexandra
102. De Rooij Meike
103. PeiBl Rosi
104. Eigner Albert
105. Czemmel Michael
106. Trautmannsberger Karl jun.
107. Trautmannsberger Birgit
108. Lehmann Enrico
109. Beck Karin
110. Pfliigl Erwin
111. Sauer Adolf
112. Michael Schmidl
113. Deubler Florian
114. Stigler Wolfgang
115. Haslbeck Thomas
116. Kobler Tobias
117. Voichtleitner Andreas
118. Voichtleitner Max
119. Forster Josef
120. Tragner Lukas
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157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.

Schandl Andreas
Werkowski Jakob
Werkowski Melanie
Werkowski Sophie
Werkowski Julian
Haslbeck Maximilian
Sauer Andreas
Horvat Daniel Marius
Eigner Tanja
Girnghuber Jonas
Giindiiz Diyar
Hasreiter Michael
Gruber Louis
Kirmeier Michaela
Thalhammer Florian
Meier Manuel
Meier Cornelia
Meier Johannes
Meier Franziska
Wendling Thomas
Berger Florian
Blenninger Josef
Trautmannsberger Johannes
Huber Margot
Heinzlmeier Harald
Heinzlmeier Jannik
Eigner Alfred

Huber Samuel
Zuleger Manuel
Wendling Emily
Schluder Alexander
Schluder Christine
Schluder Daniel
Schluder Felix
Werner Brigitte
Werner Paulina
Akkus Mehmet
Akkus Anneliese
Akkus Melisa-Melek
Akkus Yunus-Emre Michael
Seidel Thomas
Seidel Alexander
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175.
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177.
178.
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198.
199.
200.
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204.

Seidel Emil

Seidel Antonia

Zettl Stefan

Schneider Elisabeth
Pirkl Johannes
Geigenberger Simon
Hanuschke Klaus
Immler Yvonne

Hoéschl Alois

Hoéschl Sieglinde
Bauer Robin

Bauer Sarocha
Forstner Jirgen
Forstner Jonas

Setz Martin

Setz Irene

Setz Florian

Setz Johannes

Eisner Alexandra

Beck Christian
Dechantsreiter Karl
Dechantsreiter Roswitha
Sonenberg Alexander
Forstner Otto
Giftthaler Georg
Scheuerer Yvonne
Scheuerer Kevin
Scheuerer Pia
Atzenbeck Michael
Kirmeier Stefan
Kirmeier Brigitte
Kirmeier Simon
Kirmeier Jakop

Ecker Florian
Schwinghammer Mathias
Schwinghammer Petra
Schwinghammer Anna
Schwinghammer Sebastian
Ribeiro Hellen

Pramps Daniel
Finkenzeller Markus
Feuerecker Daniel



205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212,
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
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244,
245.
246.

Blenninger Michael
Porada Michael
Nodes Michael
Fuchs Oliver

Nadler Helga
Nadler Paul

Nadler Michaela
Werner Emilia
Blenninger Michael
Sieber Stephan
Baier Walter

Baier Melanie

Baier Verena

Baier Alexander
Baier Lukas
Kronbeck Manfred
Kronbeck Sonja
Kronbeck Florian
Ellinger Tobias
Steinberger Philipp
Buchner Christoph
Ellinger Stefan
Rinke Susanne
Klatte Sigi

Klatte Leonhard
Klatte Heike
Biswanger Andreas
Biswanger Sabine
Biswanger Dominik
Biswanger Angelina
Biswanger Sebastian
Steinberger Thomas
Lazar Anna
Matranga Gian-Luca
Kerscher Florian
Jiirschick Susanne
Juirschick Sven
Jiirschick Lucas
Jurschick Lenny
Eggensberger Martin
Eggensberger Beate
Eggensberger Ludwig
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Sextl Christian

Sextl Michael
Breitenwinkler Christian
Krautner Matthias
Meier Patrick

KiBlinger Martin
Eggensberger EdAmund
Geltinger Sebastian
Herrnreiter Stefan
Trautmannsberger Daniel
Kurz Joachim
Winterstetter Hans-Jiirgen
Winterstetter Michaela
Winterstetter Kevin
Winterstetter Nico
Winterstetter Marcel
Kerscher Christoph
Gerstenberger Manfred
Gerstenberger Katja
Gerstenberger Sabrina
Gerstenberger Melanie
Gerstenberger Alexander
Staffler Christoph

Ho6gl Armin

Hogl Birgit

Hogl Florian

Ho6gl Christian

Gruber Robert

Gruber Evelin

Gruber David

Gruber Paul

Hauk Sergej

Otto David

Otto Astrid

Otto Xaver

Kerscher Josef
Zimmerer Markus
Vilsmaier Thomas
Al-Kaissy Holger
Saatberger Lisa
Saatberger Siegfried
Scheugenpflug Hans
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Zettl Maximilian
Duschl Christoph
Bauer Florian

Dorenz Tobias
Schimpfhauser Josef
Penker Manuel
Buchner Florian

Denk Stefan

Karl Andre

Karl Daniela

Karl Luis

Pollak Korbinian
Schemmerer Christian
Markus Vilsmeier
Brunner Thomas

Zapp Alexander
Eglseder Florian
Maierhofer Jiirgen
Huber David

Schiitz Johannes
Stahlich Marcel

Eigner Maria Viktoria
Binder Bastian
Strasser Hans
Niedermeier Wolfgang
Schillinger Ulrich
Lerndorfner Max
Ammer Alfons

Nadler Robert
Niedermeier Monika
Heilmeier Franz -Xaverl
Heilmeier Ingrid
Heilmeier Anna
Niedermeier Sebastian
Niedermeier Maximilian
Zetsche Carmen
Zetsche Michael
MiBlinger Max

Dinzl Miriam
Mitterbiller Sabrina
Mitterbiller Maximilian
Mitterbiller Elisabeth
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Schluder Marcel
Staudinger Reinhard
Staudinger Karin
Staudinger Nathalie
Staudinger Tobias
Niefanger Josef
Niefanger Patrick
Recean Philipp
Bauer Marcus
Weber Stefan
Atzenbeck Thomas
Berger Matthias
Schuh Manuel
Schuh Caroline
Schuh Marcel
Schuh Chiara
Brandl Albert
Brandl Margit
Brandl Florian
Brandl Karina
Thalhammer Franz
Schillinger Raffael
Schillinger Melis
Weil} Melanie
Weill Marek

Weil} Barbara
Weil} Fabian
Wiesbo6ck Tobias
Turgut Giilderen
Turgut Boran
Turgut Efe Kubilay
Turgut Yasmin
Ferwagner Christoph
Kobler Stefanie
Hauk Katharina
Hauk Daniel
Ostermeier Mathias
Diewald Andreas
Wimmer Christian
Wimmer Erika
Wimmer Lea

Eberl Marcel
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Huber Werner
Huber Monika
Huber Sophia
Huber Melanie
Rothlehner Philipp
Wahl Domenik
Wabhl Nicole

Wahl Ben

Alkov Florian
Alkov Michaela
Alkov Lydia

Strebl Matthias
Klades Niko
Niedermeier Verena
Markl Andreas
Markl Eva-Maria
Markl Maximilian
Kalleé Manfred
Kalleé Rosmarie
Aigner Patrick
Kammermeier Bernhard
Heidl André

Heidl Hans-Peter
Heidl Edeltraud
Piskatsch Yvonne
Biicker Theo
Parstorfer Ludwig
Prommersberger Sieglinde
Piskatsch Timo
Deisenrieder Christian
Beck Lena
Rathspieler Maria
Brauner Franz
Brauner Heike
Brauner Niklas
Hilgers Bernd
Hilgers Bettina
Hilgers Alexander
Hilgers Markus
Mitterbiller Daniel
Schiitz Korbinian
Leonetti Annina
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428.
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439.
440.
441.
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449,
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451.
452,
453,
454,
455,
456.

Leonetti Milena
Leonetti Tatjana
Leonetti Jens

Hertle Rainer
Konigbauer Valentin
Rackerseder Klaus
Gangkofner Hans
Gangkofner Thomas
Maier Dominic

Sextl Gottfried

Sextl Katharina
Kammermeier Andreas
Gartner Christian
Gartner Andrea
Gartner Christian-Andreas
Gartner Lukas
Girnghuber Pia
Girnghuber Michael
Gruber Patrick
Hielscher Petra

Eberl Georg
Schratzenstaller Maximilian
Schratzenstaller Anita
Schratzenstaller Sophie
Schratzenstaller Christoph
Schratzenstaller Maximilian
Offenberger Paraschiva
Eckmeier Markus
Kl6tzer Lars

Weil} Patryk

Aichner Mario
Sidorenko Evgeniya
Sidorenko Nikita
Hasreiter Philipp
Wurm Roland

Wurm Jutta

Wurm Jacob

Nossia Daniel

Banek Stefan

Wagner Martin
Weixlgartner Max

Low Anne
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491.
492.
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494,
495,
496.
497.
498.

Seidel Emil

Low Mario

Low Lilli

Low Luisa

Low Massimo

Kluge Rainer

Kluge Tina

Kluge Nicole

Kluge Lena

Ossner Karin
Ossner Kevin
Kirmeier Mia
Kirmeier Isabella
Kirmeier Sophia
Thum Sabrina
Thum Jana

Thum David
Finkenzeller Andreas
Finkenzeller Sabrina
Finkenzeller Vincent
Finkenzeller Quirin
Schachtner Stefan
Eckmeier Michael
Buchner Stefan
Entsfellner Tobias
Entsfellner Manfred
Entsfellner Annemarie
Entsfellner Lisa
Entsfellner Lukas
Entsfellner Jonas
Schindlbeck Johann
Schindlbeck Maria
Lerbinger Michael
Baier-Stigler Marlene
Simone Stigler
Barbara Stigler
Granz Dietmar
Asenbauer Helmut
Asenbauer Bettina
Asenbauer Julia
Asenbauer Laura
Fuchsberger Josef
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533.
534.
535.
536.
537.
538.
539.
540.

Fuchsberger Veronika
Fuchsberger Kristina
Hofstetter Robert
Immel Tobias
Danner Regina
Danner Veronika
Danner Robert
Danner Antonia
Oberhauser Matthias
Oberhauser Patrick
Stadléder Michael
De Rooij Markus
Bormann Jessica
Kupfer Kevin

Lech Martin

Lech Jessica

Lech Anna Lena
Lech Franziska
Biermeier Tobias
Hiechinger Martina
Nossia Daniel
Wendling Simon
Danner Michael
Blenninger Heidemarie
Wiesbock Roland
Bohm Bernd
Parstorfer Roland
Schwimmbeck Thomas
Vilsmaier Julian
Bastron Roman
Bastron Tetiana
Bastron Alexandra
Bastron Martin
Dengler Monika
Dengler Mario
Dengler Lukas
Dengler Jakob
Gerold Dieter
Gerold Karin
Dittrich Ingolf
Dittrich Anja
Dittrich Julian



541. Dittrich Dominic

542. Maierhofer Christoph
543. Gonzalez Sergio

544, Rosler Sabine

545. Gonzalez Résler Lea Marie
546. Gonzalez Rosler Luca
547. Hotschl Konrad

548. Hotschl Elisabeth
549. Hotschl Lukas

550. Hotschl Florian,

551. Pickl Patrick

552. De Rooij Maria

553. Blenninger Stefanie
554. Hammerstingl Daniela
555. Hammerstingl Verena
556. Fischer Veronika

557. Wagensonner Patrick
558. Frey Helga

559. Frey Florian

560. Frey Jakob

561. Frey Antonia

562. Hofstetter Christian
563. Hofstetter Verena
564. Hofstetter Jacob

565. Danner Michael

566. Hogl Benedikt

567. Hogl Melanie

568. Hofstetter Martin
569. Bauer Felix

570. Wendling Hanna

571. Hammer Christian
572. Sonnenberg Alexander
573. Zapart Adam

574. Zapart Aleksandra
575. Zapart Hannah

576. Zapart Jonas

577. Reinberger Isabell
578. Seisenberger Andreas
579. Steimer Tobias

580. Steimer Sylvia

581. Steimer Celina

582. Steimer Jana



583. Knezevic lvan

584. Knezevic Sanja

585. Knezevic Leon

586. Knezevic Lara

587. Ostermeier Thomas
588. Widbiller Christoph
589. Forster Karl-Heinz
590. Schluder Jiirgen
591. Zettler Christian
592. Zettler Oliver

593. Zettler Philipp

594. Ehrenhofer-Zettler Marion
595. Reichmann Markus
596. Winkler Manfred
597. Winkler Christine
598. Winkler Maximilian
599. Winkler Johanna
600. Finkenzeller Georg
601. Huber Jannik

602. Sommersperger Josef
603. frei

604. Gelszinnus Sonja
605. Schauer Christian
606. Bachmeier Thomas
607. Binder Helmut

608. Trenner Christian
609. Koller Manuel

610. Koller Andrea

611. Mosenthin Aliyah
612. Mosenthin Dominik
613. Koller Maximilian
614. Scheugenpflug Brigitte
615. Blenninger Raphael
616. SR Reinhard

617. SR Renate

618. Grad Daniel

619. Pickl Florian

620. Furtmair Peter

621. Zehentbauer Jens
622. Penzkofer Georg
623. Weindl Thorsten
624. Huber Gerhard
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628.
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631.
632.
633.
634.
635.
636.
637.
638.
639.
640.
641.
642.
643.

Winkler Nicole
Winkler Markus
Winkler Samuel
Winkler Alexandra
Danner Martin
Danner Verena
Danner Franziska
Danner Tobias
Geigenberger Stefan
Geigenberger Michaela
Geigenberger Anna
Geigenberger Fabian
Mitterbiller Katrin
Mitterbiller Hanna
Mitterbiller Sebastian
Widl Martin

Widl Elke

Widl Christian

Widl Magdalena



